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3rd 4th Girls

Pool A
Name Contact
Little Piggies Matt Berger
RC Ladies Gary Defoe
Hurricane Hawks Natalie Murray
Duluth Bobcats Jason Serck
Team Carr Russ Johnson
Teams Court Time
Little Piggies vs. Duluth Bobcats 1 10:30
RC Ladies vs. Hurricane Hawks 2 10:30
Little Piggies vs. Hurricane Hawks 14 11:30
Duluth Bobcats vs. Team Carr 13 11:30
Hurricane Hawks vs. Team Carr 9 12:30
Little Piggies vs. RC Ladies 10 12:30
RC Ladies vs. Team Carr 9 2:30
Hurricane Hawks vs. Duluth Bobcats 10 2:30
RC Ladies vs. Duluth Bobcats 6 3:30
Little Piggies vs. Team Carr 4 3:30



Team

i A WN

Game
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

1 vs.
2 vs.
1 vs.
4 vs.
3 vs.
1 vs.
2 vs.
3 vs.
2 vs.
1 vs.

3rd 4th Girls
Pool B

Name
CW Bulldogs

Team Hockeyball

b phpUINUUTUVWWSHS

Mystics
Fantastic 5
Stars

Contact

Andy Schommer
Michelle Kuklinski

David Stratton

Lea Tiili-Anderson

Erin Liebaert

Teams

CW Bulldogs vs.
Team Hockeyball vs.
CW Bulldogs vs.
Fantastic 5 vs.
Mystics vs.

CW Bulldogs vs.
Team Hockeyball vs.
Mystics vs.

Team Hockeyball vs.
CW Bulldogs vs.

Fantastic 5
Mystics

Mystics

Stars

Stars

Team Hockeyball
Stars

Fantastic 5
Fantastic 5

Stars

Court Time

3 10:30
4 10:30
12 11:30
11 11:30
6 1:30
51:30
11 2:30
12 2:30
3 3:30
1 3:30



3rd 4th Girls
Playoffs

Game Championship Game Court Time
21 Pool A #1 Seed vs. Pool B #1 Seed 5 4:30



